
SEMANA 1
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 160 50 210
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 50 50

INFANTILES 0
NULL 0 0
INCLUSIVO 0
NULL 0 0
SOCIOS HASTA 40 0

3 Sebastián VONS 33915 236 108 102 446 180
4 Javier TAILHADE 50 50 100
5 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 82 82
6 Francisco GAMAS 36825 83 100 70 111 364
7 Matías BENEGAS 29200 100 100
8 Matías MORENO 34814 125 125
9 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 110 110

10 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 50 50
11 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 60 60 60 180
12 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 130 160 290
13 Francisco AYERZA 31745 60 25 85
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 90 70 160

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
15 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 86 70 156
16 Santiago D LUCA 112 112
17 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 125 125
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 110 130 125 365
19 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 70 50 70 70 260
20 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 92 90 182
21 Maximo POGGIO 28137 50 50
22 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 130 130
23 Marcelo BARRIOS 120 130 250
24 Armando MATATURE 130 130 130 390
25 Matias MOLINERO 130 130
26 Matías DETRY 130 130 260
27 Sebastian MARTINEZ 130 130 260
28 Lucas PERES 130 88 88 306
29 Jose STEFANONI 130 130 260
30 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 130 130
31 Gervacio 130 130
32 Martin COLOMBRES 81 80 161
33 Martin MILBERG 31835 160 180 200 230 220 990
34 Roldan Bulnes 31284 215 117 332
35 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 50 50
36 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 150 150
37 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 86 86
38 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 100 100 200
39 Mariano Rabufetti 28806 60 104 164

SOCIOS 60+ 0
40 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40 40 80
41 Richard PETERSON 130 130 130 390
42 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50 50 150
43 Rafael MATHE 24746 40 60 70 46 64 280
33 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 120 120 120 360
45 Alberto MARTY 26958 90 120 160 100 470

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION
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SEMANA 2
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 120 120
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
Valentin GLAVINA 0 0 0
INCLUSIVO 0
NULL 0 0 0
SOCIOS HASTA 40 0

3 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
4 Ezequiel VONS 140 130 110 380
5 Javier TAILHADE 36652 60 50 68 178
6 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 98 115 213
7 Francisco GAMAS 36825 68 115 183
8 Matías BENEGAS 29200 80 100 98 278
9 Matías MORENO 34814 132 132

10 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
11 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 180 180
14 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
15 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 103 83 100 286

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
16 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 76 76
17 Santiago D LUCA 0
18 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 100 140 180 420
19 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120
20 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 70 70 50 190
21 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 102 102
22 Maximo POGGIO 28137 80 82 162
23 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
24 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
25 Armando MATATURE 160 160
26 Matias MOLINERO 100 100
27 Matías DETRY 0
28 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
29 Lucas PERES 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
32 Gervacio 0
33 Martin COLOMBRES 100 78 178
34 Martin MILBERG 31835 430 230 300 240 250 220 1670
35 Roldan BULNES 31284 76 75 151
36 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
37 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
38 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 100 100
39 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 100 100 100 100 100 500
40 Mariano RABUFFETI 28806 44 100 144
41 Torcuato NUR 34580 60 70 130

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

42 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 44 44
43 Richard PETERSON 140 140
44 Martin MAZURE 22418 55 55
45 Rafael MATHE 24746 64 60 58 60 242
46 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
47 Carlos ALTUNA 65 65
48 Alberto MARTY 26958 350 150 500
49 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 40 65 105

0
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SEMANA 3
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 60 60
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 65 65

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio Uribelarrea ?(ilegible) 50 50 50 50 50 250

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Javier TAILHADE 36652 150 150
8 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 110 110
9 Francisco GAMAS 36825 0

10 Matías BENEGAS 29200 100 93 193
11 Matías MORENO 34864 126 126
12 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
13 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
14 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 60 60
15 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 210 150 360
16 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
17 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 130 130
18 SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
19 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 30 74 70 174
20 Santiago D LUCA 150 150
21 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
22 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 140 260
23 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 60 90 66 216
24 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 100 80 92 272
25 Maximo POGGIO 28137 73 80 153
26 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 130 120 250
27 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
28 Armando MATATURE 130 150 280
29 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
30 Matías DETRY 0
31 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
32 Lucas PERES 84 64 148
33 Jose STEFANONI 0
34 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
35 Gervacio 0
36 Martin COLOMBRES 0
37 Martin MILBERG 31835 202 202
38 Roldan BULNES 31284 104 82 186
39 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
40 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
41 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 0
42 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 95 85 90 270
43 Mariano Rabufetti 28806 50 30 160 240
44 Torcuato NUR 34580 0
45 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 132 132

SOCIOS 60+ 0
46 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 40 40
47 Richard PETERSON 0
48 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50
49 Rafael MATHE 24746 70 50 60 70 70 320
50 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 80 110 120 310
51 Carlos ALTUNA 0
52 Alberto MARTY 26958 0
53 Martin SOLARI 26908 30 30
54 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 30 30

0
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SEMANA 4
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 100 100
INFANTILES 0

2 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 150 150
INCLUSIVO 0

3 Ignacio URIBELARREA 120 60 180
SOCIOS HASTA 40 0

4 Javier TAILHADE 36652 60 60
5 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 50 50
6 Matías BENEGAS 29200 100 100 94 294
7 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 60 60 120
8 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 170 120 290

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
9 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 81 84 100 100 365

10 Santiago D LUCA 130 100 230
11 Alfonso CANALE 32117 130 140 270
12 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 70 70 60 200
13 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 110 100 210
14 Matías DETRY 130 130
15 Sebastian MARTINEZ 130 120 250
16 Lucas PERES 65 65
17 Gonzalo SERRA 130 130
18 Gervacio???? 130 130
19 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 80 80 160
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 100 100
21 Mariano Rabufetti 28806 40 120 160
23 Jaime CACERES 34931 50 50

SOCIOS 60+ 0
24 Richard PETERSON 210 130 130
25 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50
26 Rafael MATHE 24746 70 60 70 74 78 352
27 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 80 80
22 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40 40
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SEMANA 5
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 70 70
INFANTILES 0

0
INCLUSIVO 0

2 Ignacio URIBELARREA 120 50 170
SOCIOS HASTA 40 0

3 Javier TAILHADE 36652 80 80
4 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 100 100
5 Matías MORENO 100 100 130 330
6 Sebas Vons 115 115
7 Francisoc GAMAS 105 100 205
8 Polo Gattifredi 60 60

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
9 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 100 100

10 Santiago D LUCA 150 150
11 Alfonso CANALE 32117 140 140 120 400
12 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 59 80 60 199
13 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 120 120 116 356
14 Martin MILBERG 31835 240 218 300 370 100 1228
15 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 75 75
16 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 90 90
17 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 30 75 105

SOCIOS 60+ 0
18 Martin MAZURE 22418 56 56
19 Rafael MATHE 24746 56 70 60 60 80 70 396
20 Alberto MARTY 26958 150 86 100 56 392
21 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40 40 40 40 160
22 Martin SOLARI 30 42 72

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION
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SEMANA 6
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total
CADETES

0
INFANTILES 0

0
INCLUSIVO 0

1 Ignacio URIBELARREA 60 60
SOCIOS HASTA 40 0

2 Matías BENEGAS 90 90
3 Javier TAILHADE 36652 60 54 114
4 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
5 Matías GONZALEZ 60 60 120
6 Agustin DIAZ CARVALHO 130 100 230
7 Francisoc GAMAS 111 101 80 292
8 Polo GATIFREDI 87 90 70 247

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
9 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 60 60

10 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 100 100
11 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120 240
12 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 80 56 90 226
13 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 110 110 220
14 Martin MILBERG 31835 450 450
15 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 102 76 85 263
16 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 100 100
17 Martin FORNIELES 1 80 81
18 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 60 76 60 49 245

SOCIOS 60+ 0
19 Rafael MATHE 24746 84 70 70 67 73 80 60 504
20 Alberto MARTY 26958 100 150 70 320
21 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40 40 80
22 Martin SOLARI 40 40
23 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 13 16 29
24 Martín MAZURE 50 50 50 150
25 Ricardo Peterson 20 20
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

0
0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 0 60 60

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 0

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 110 190 300
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 70 70
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 60 60

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 70 70
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 104 96 200
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 108 100 100 308
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 70 100 170
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237  0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120 120 140 500
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 0
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 70 100 170
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 100 100 80 53 333
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 80 80
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 60 60
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 60 112 60 232
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 0
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 0
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 110 110 220
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

SOCIOS 60+ 0
50 Alberto MARTY 26958 50 150 50 150 400
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 40 40 80
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50 70 170
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 60 50 70 60 70 310
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 40 40

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION

NADO KILOMETRICO VIAMONTE 2022
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 80 80
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 60 60

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 0

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 110 190 300
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 70 100 100 270
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 70 92 162

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 80 80
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 104 102 206
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 86 86
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0

0
SOCIOS 41 A 60 0

18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 0
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 100 100
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 105 100 205
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 101 100 80 54 335
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 70 70
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 60 70 130
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 70 110 180
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 120 100 220 220 660
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 80 80
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 110 110
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 60 50 110
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 40 40
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 6 6
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 60 50 50 160
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 60 60 120
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0

SEPTIEMBRE

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 0

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 120 200 320
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 100 100 200
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 80 80

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 90 90
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34864 125 125 250
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 80 80
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0

Juan PASINI 50 50 80 180
SOCIOS 41 A 60 0

18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 140 140
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 0
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 100 100 100 300
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 80 60 40 60 240
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 60 110 170
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 230 150 140 520
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 90 80 170
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 110 110 100 320
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 ERROR 0 0
46 ERROR 0 76 75 151
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 60 50 110
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 0
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 0
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 22 22
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 60 70 60 60 250
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0

SEPTIEMBRE-OCTUBRE

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION

NADO KILOMETRICO VIAMONTE 2022
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 0

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 120 160 280
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 0
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 76 76 152

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 104 100 204
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 0
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 0
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
61 Juan PASINI 50 70 120

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 140 120 260
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 10 10
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 123 123
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 50 60 70 50 70 300
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 0
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 100 210 310
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 60 75 75 210
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 90 90
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 124 100 115 339
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 115 115
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 102 102
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 60 60
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50 100
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 80 60 140
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0
60 Hugo RODRIGUEZ 100 100 100 300

10
SEPTIEMBRE-OCTUBRE
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 60 60 60 60 240

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 120 180 300
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 0
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 0

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 96 64 160
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 0
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 0
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
61 Juan PASINI 0

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120 240
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 0
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 0
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 60 60 120
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 0
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 220 230 160 610
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 0
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 100 100
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 100 100 200
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 40 40
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50 100
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 0
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0
60 Hugo RODRIGUEZ 100 100 100 100 100 500

OCTUBRE

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION

NADO KILOMETRICO VIAMONTE 2022
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 60 50 60 60 60 290

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 120 180 300
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 0
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 50 60 110

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 0
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 0
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 0
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
61 Juan PASINI 120 70 190

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 100 100
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 0
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 50 50 60 60 60 280
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 110 110
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 60 120 180
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 150 220 210 580
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 80 100 180
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 110 110 220
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 150 150
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 100 100 65 265
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 0
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 120 120
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50 100
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 50 70 60 70 30 280
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0
60 Hugo RODRIGUEZ 100 100 100 300

OCTUBRE

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAPITANIA DE NATACION

NADO KILOMETRICO VIAMONTE 2022
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 60 60 70 60 250

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 180 120 300
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 80 80
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 70 70

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 102 90 192
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 100 100
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 70 80 150
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
61 Juan PASINI 0

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 140 260
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 100 100
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 0
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 60 40 40 50 190
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 50 50 50 60 210
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 300 320 250 870
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 90 100 190
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 122 90 212
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 150 150
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 100 100 100 100 400
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 50 50
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50 100
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 0
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0
60 Hugo RODRIGUEZ 100 100 100 300
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 0

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 180 120 200 500
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 60 100 160
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 82 82

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 110 114 224
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 0
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 0
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
61 Juan PASINI 60 50 110

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120 240
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 0
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 0
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 60 50 110
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 70 40 110
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 220 150 230 600
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 90 90
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 0
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

Manrique ?? 90 90
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 100 100 100 300
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 50 40 50 140
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 50 50
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 60 60 60 60 240
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0
60 Hugo RODRIGUEZ 100 100 100 120 420
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SEMANA
CATEGORIA

# NOMBRE Y APELLIDO SOCIO # 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total
CADETES

1 Matías VILLARINO 45638 0
2 Agustín ECHERPARBORDA 0 0

INFANTILES 0
3 Valentin GLAVINA 67635 0

INCLUSIVO 0
4 Ignacio URIBELARREA 0 80 60 50 190

SOCIOS HASTA 40 0
5 Agustín DIAZ CARVALHO 37771 70 70
6 Ezequiel VONS 0
7 Francisco AYERZA 31745 0
8 Francisco GAMAS 36825 90 90
9 Javier TAILHADE 36652 0

10 Marcos ESTEVES 28896 0
11 Matías BENEGAS 29200 110 100 210
12 Matías GONZALEZ 30110 0
13 Matías MORENO 34814 234 234
14 Polo GATIFREDI 30752 0
15 Rodolfo GUTMAN 30237 0
16 Sebastián VONS 33915 0
17 Tomás DI CECCO 29459 0
61 Juan PASINI 80 80 80 50 290

SOCIOS 41 A 60 0
18 Alfonso CANALE 32117 120 120
19 Armando MATATURE 0
20 Enrique RIESTRA 40887 0
21 Ezequiel RIZZO 30491 0
22 Facundo ROLDAN BULNES 31284 0
23 Fernando IPARRAGUIRRE 32534 0
24 Fernando MADRAZO 27798 0
25 German GOMEZ CROVETTO 0
26 Gervacio 0
27 Gonzalo SERRA 0
28 Ignacio PELTZER 28604 0
29 Jaime CACERES 34931 0
30 Jose STEFANONI 0
31 Juan Manuel PALACIOS 0
32 Juan Martin DIGHERO 27764 50 60 60 60 60 290
33 Juan Pablo BANERE 31184 0
34 Lucas PERES 0
35 Marcelo BARRIOS 0
36 Mariano RABUFETTI 28806 70 70
37 Martin COLOMBRES 0
38 Martin FORNIELES 0
39 Martin MILBERG 31835 0
40 Matías DETRY 0
41 Matias MOLINERO 31835 0
42 Maximo POGGIO 28137 100 100
43 Nicolas LAFFAYE 32248 100 100 200
44 Pablo PELOZZI 30826 0
45 Roldan BULNES 31284 0
46 Roldan FOLNES 31284 0
47 Santiago D LUCA 0
48 Sebastian MARTINEZ 0
49 Torcuato NUR 34580 0

Manrique ?? 0
SOCIOS 60+ 0

50 Alberto MARTY 26958 100 100 100 300
51 Alejandro LAMBERTI 40939 50 50 100
52 Carlos ALTUNA 0
53 Eduardo MILBERG 22433 0
54 Fernando ARIENZA 25913 0
55 Martin MAZURE 22418 40 50 90
56 Martin SOLARI 26908 0
57 Rafael MATHE 24746 60 60 60 60 60 300
58 Ricardo GUTIERREZ (+ 70) 0
59 Richard PETERSON 0
60 Hugo RODRIGUEZ 100 100 120 100 420

noviembre
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